
OCM 2021 9-Feb 23-Feb 9-Mar 23-Mar 13-Apr 27-Apr 11-May 25-May 8-Jun 22-Jun

Cr P Abetz 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
Cr A Adams 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
Cr C Baayens
Cr J Brown (Term ended 15/10/2021) 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
Cr G Dewhurst 1 1 1 1 A 1 1 1 1 1
Cr D Goode 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 A
Cr D Griffiths 1 1 1 A 1 A 1 A A 1
Cr C Harper (nee Brett)(Term ended 15/10/2021) 1 1 1 1 1 1 A 1 1 1
Cr A Hort 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
Cr J Jones (Term ended 15/10/2021) 1 1 A 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
Cr T Lynes
Cr K McDonald
Cr S Patterson 1 A 1 A 1 1 1 1 1 A
Cr O Searle (Term ended 15/10/2021) 1 LOA LOA LOA 1 LOA 1 1 1 1
Cr S Williamson
Cr E Zhang 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 A 1 1

PRE-OCM BRIEFING SESSION 9-Feb 23-Feb 9-Mar 23-Mar 13-Apr 27-Apr 11-May 25-May 8-Jun 22-Jun

Cr P Abetz 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
Cr A Adams 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
Cr C Baayens
Cr J Brown (Term ended 15/10/2021) 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
Cr G Dewhurst 1 1 1 1 X 1 1 1 1 1
Cr D Goode 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 A
Cr D Griffiths 1 1 A A X A X A A 1
Cr C Harper (nee Brett)(Term ended 15/10/2021) 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
Cr A Hort 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
Cr J Jones (Term ended 15/10/2021) 1 1 A X 1 X 1 1 1 1
Cr T Lynes
Cr K McDonald
Cr S Patterson 1 A 1 A 1 X 1 1 1 A
Cr O Searle (Term ended 15/10/2021) 1 LOA LOA LOA LOA LOA LOA X 1 X
Cr S Williamson
Cr E Zhang 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 A 1 1

COUNCILLOR WORKSHOPS 2-Feb 16-Feb 2-Mar 16-Mar 6-Apr 20-Apr 4-May 18-May 1-Jun 15-Jun

Cr P Abetz
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Cr A Adams 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
Cr C Baayens
Cr J Brown (Term ended 15/10/2021) 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
Cr G Dewhurst 1 1 1 X X X 1
Cr D Goode 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
Cr D Griffiths 1 A X 1 X 1 X
Cr C Harper (nee Brett) (Term ended 15/10/2021) 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
Cr A Hort 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
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13-Jul 27-Jul 10-Aug 24-Aug 14-Sep 28-Sep 12-Oct 26-Oct 9-Nov 23-Nov 21-Dec TOTAL Attended 1
Leave of Absence LOA

1 1
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1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 20 Apologies A
1 1 A 1 1 1 1 1 1 A 18 Absent without Apology X

1 1 1 1 4
1 1 1 1 1 1 16
1 A 1 1 LOA 1 1 1 1 1 17
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 19
1 A 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 15
A 1 1 1 1 1 14
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 20
A 1 1 1 1 1 14

1 1 1 1 4
1 1 1 1 4

1 LOA LOA 1 1 1 A 1 1 1 14
1 1 1 1 1 1 12

1 1 1 1 4
1 A 1 1 LOA 1 1 1 A 1 16

13-Jul 27-Jul 10-Aug 24-Aug 14-Sep 28-Sep 12-Oct 26-Oct 9-Nov 23-Nov 21-Dec TOTAL 
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1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 20
1 1 A 1 1 1 1 1 1 A 18

1 1 1 1 4
1 1 1 1 1 1 16
1 A 1 1 LOA 1 1 1 1 1 17
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 19
1 A X 1 1 1 1 1 1 X 10
A 1 1 X 1 X 13
1 1 1 X 1 1 1 1 1 1 19
A 1 1 1 1 1 12

1 1 1 1 4
1 1 1 1 4

1 LOA LOA 1 1 1 A 1 1 1 13
X 1 1 X 1 X 5

1 1 1 1 4
1 A X 1 LOA 1 1 1 A 1 15

29-Jun 20-Jul 3-Aug 17-Aug 31-Aug 7&21/9,
5/10

19-Oct 2-Nov 16-Nov 30-Nov 14-Dec TOTAL 
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1 1 1 1 1 16
1 1 1 1 1 A 1 A 1 14

1 1 1 1 1 5
1 1 1 1 11
A 1 A 1 A X 1 1 1 9
1 1 1 1 1 X 1 X 1 14
A 1 X X 1 X A X X 5
A A 1 1 x 9
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 16
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Cr J Jones (Term ended 15/10/2021) A A A X 1 X 1
Cr T Lynes
Cr K McDonald
Cr S Patterson 1 1 1 1 X X 1
Cr O Searle (Term ended 15/10/2021) LOA LOA LOA LOA LOA X 1
Cr S Williamson
Cr E Zhang A 1 X A 1 X 1

PUBLIC ART COMMITTEE MEETING 22-Mar 20-May 22-Oct ANNUAL ELECTORS MEETINGS 30-Mar
Cr A Hort 1 1 1 Cr P Abetz 1
Cr G Dewhurst 1 Cr A Adams 1
Cr E Zhang 1 Cr C Baayens
Cr D Griffiths 1 1 Cr J Brown (Term ended 15/10/2021) 1
Cr J Brown (Term ended 15/10/2021) 1 1 Cr G Dewhurst A

Cr D Goode 1
AUDIT COMMITTEE MEETING 2-Feb 15-Jun 7-Dec Cr D Griffiths A
Cr A Adams 1 A A Cr C Harper (nee Brett) (Term ended 15/10/2021) 1
Cr G Dewhurst 1 Cr A Hort 1
Cr D Goode 1 1 1 Cr J Jones (Term ended 15/10/2021) 1
Cr A Hort 1 Cr T Lynes
Cr S Williamson 1 Cr K McDonald
Cr S Patterson 1 1 1 Cr S Patterson 1
Cr T Lynes 1 Cr O Searle (Term ended 15/10/2021) LOA
Cr E Zhang 1 1 Cr S Williamson
Cr P Abetz 1 1 Cr E Zhang 1
Cr J Brown (Term ended 15/10/2021) 1 1
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1 1 X 1 5
1 1 1 1 1 5
1 1 1 1 1 5

A LOA LOA 1 1 1 A X X 8
1 X X X 2

1 1 1 1 1 5
A X X X 1 1 1 X 1 7

SPECIAL COUNCIL MEETING 6-Jul 18-Oct
Cr P Abetz 1 1
Cr A Adams 1 1
Cr C Baayens 1
Cr J Brown (Term ended 15/10/2021) 1
Cr G Dewhurst LOA 1
Cr D Goode 1 1
Cr D Griffiths 1 1
Cr C Harper (nee Brett) (Term ended 15/10/2021) 1
Cr A Hort 1 1
Cr J Jones (Term ended 15/10/2021) 1
Cr T Lynes 1
Cr K McDonald 1
Cr S Patterson 1 1
Cr O Searle (Term ended 15/10/2021) 1
Cr S Williamson 1
Cr E Zhang 1 1
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COUNCILLOR LEAVE FROM LEAVE TO GRANTED AT OCM RESOLUTION

Peter Abetz

Aaron Adams

Carey-Ann Brett

Julie Brown
2/09/2021 3/09/2021 24/08/2021 No resolution was given

Glenn Dewhurst
24/06/2021 11/07/2021 25/05/2021 Res #99
28/09/2021 6/10/2021 14/09/2021 Res #197

David Goode

Dave Griffiths

Adam Hort

Julie Jones

Sarah Patterson
27/07/2021 31/08/2021 27/07/2021 Res #166

Olwen Searle
23/02/2021 11/05/2021 9/02/2021 Res #2

Emma Zhang
27/09/2021 10/10/2021 14/09/2021 Res #196
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